
MAKING A WORLD OF DIFFERENCE

REGION 19 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE - 2019-2020

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY BEN GOLLEHON

bengollehon@gmail.com

 Joe Saavedra Pasadena ISD

 Associate Superintendent of 1515 Cherrybrook Lane 8/1/2021

 Campus Development Pasadena, TX 77502

 CHAIRMAN Phone: 713-740-0000

jsaavedra@pasadenaisd.org

  Rick Kana, Principal Barbers Hill ISD

Barbers Hill High School 8/1/2021

9696 Eagle Drive

  Mont Belvieu, TX 77523

Phone: 281-576-2221

rkana@bhisd.net

  Linda Wadleigh La Porte ISD

  Deputy Superintendent 1002 San Jacinto 8/1/2021

La Porte, TX 77571

Phone: 281-604-7024

Wadleighl@lpisd.org

 Victor White, Superintendent Deer Park ISD

2800 Texas Avenue 8/1/2021

Deer Park, TX 77536

Phone:  832-668-7080

white@dpisd.org

  Melissa Duarte Goose Creek CISD 8/1/2021

  Associate Superintendent for P.O. Box 30

  Curriculum and Instruction Baytown 77522

Phone: 281-707-3571

Melissa.MacheskaDuarte@gccisd.net

  Greg Ollis, Superintendent Channelview ISD 8/1/2021

828 Sheldon Rd

Channelview, TX 77530

Phone: 281-452-8008

greg.ollis@cvisd.org

  Nanette Weimer Pearland ISD 8/1/2021

  Deputy Superintendent 1928 N. Main

Pearland, TX 77581

weimern@pearlandisd.org
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